WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 22
20-05-2018 - 10:55

Heren, 200m rugslag

naam
Serie 1 van 5

1

2

3 Tibo Ooms

4 Duncan Koridon
5 Dimi Stoyanov
6 Egon Mellemans
7

8

Serie 2van b

1 Jesse Camphens
Joris Lissenberg
Seppe Thorez
Owen Michels
Kelvin van Voorst
Tycho Knijnenburg
Thomas Smit

Dajo Simons

co~NO U~ WN

Serie3van 5

1 Kelvin Douwma
Zias Kool

Marco van der Wulp
Feico de Jonge
Liam Wesemann
Lucas Douwma
Leon van Gelder
Jasper Thorez

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 5

1 Bjorn Verkaik
Rick Offringa
Florian Joosten
Lars v.d. Linden
Wim Hembrechts
Sverre Oelen
Thies van Capelle
Ivo Driehuis

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie5van 5

1 Mereke Vuylsteke
Jeffrey van 't Schip
lan van Tiel

Boyd Wijkman

Lars van der Velden
Timo Kock

Chris van der Hout
Collin Schouten

oO~NO U BA~WN

vereniging

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

Noordwijkerhout

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
De Amstel

WZ&PC Purmerend
Noordwijkerhout
Zwemvereniging Hoorn

De Dolfijn

Dwt

Kzc

MSV-Zeemacht

Kzc

MSV-Zeemacht

Dwt

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Oeza

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

Torpedo

De Amstel

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
De Amstel

Ed-Vo

MSV-Zeemacht

Daw

Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
MSV-Zeemacht

inschrijftijd

523553

3:43.59
3:24.46
3:16.06
3:05.30
3:09.97
3:18.95
3:36.16

2:57.17
2:55.05
2:50.83
2:46.63
2:48.68
2:51.66
2:55.11
2:58.11

2:38.81
2:38.25
2:33.52
2:28.66
2:33.21
2:36.28
2:38.33
2:42.56

2:25.19
2:24.52
2:21.77
2:17.25
2:17.32
2:23.15
2:24.68
2:25.68

MOZKA/11023/01
200600085
200601067
MOZKA/11050/05

200502899
200600585
MOZKA/11041/04
200402293
200403333
200502901
200501365
200602557

200400547
200501099
200302051
200600047
200300581
200401337
200500621
MOZKA/11042/04

200500411
200300979
MOZKA/11018/04
200003007
MOZKA/10322/00
199002147
200003891
200204399

MOZKA/11038/00
199102035
200000349
200104759
199800175
200400387
200401355
200400697

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WZ&PC Purmerend
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Senioren Open



